
9|RYNE WEBSTER (LOVELAND)

TOMMY COUCH (HARRISON)

1
T. COUCH (HARR)
Fall :19

VALENTINE STEWART (KINGS)

ADAM BUNDY (ROSS)

2
V. STEWART (KIN)
Fall 1:11

from N:1
R. WEBSTER (LOV)

from S:2
A. BUNDY (ROSS)

47
A. BUNDY (ROSS)
Fall :52

from S:1
T. COUCH (HARR)

from N:2
V. STEWART (KIN)

48
T. COUCH (HARR)
Fall 4:56

from N:47
R. WEBSTER (LOV)

from S:48
V. STEWART (KIN)

91
R. WEBSTER (LOV)
Fall 4:56

from S:47
A. BUNDY (ROSS)

from N:48
T. COUCH (HARR)

92
T. COUCH (HARR)
Fall 1:07

SW Ohio JV / 106
1. TOMMY COUCH (HARR)
2. RYNE WEBSTER (LOV)
3. VALENTINE STEWART (KIN)
4. ADAM BUNDY (ROSS)



BRYCE FEKETE (WEST CLERMONT)

3

JENNA NOE (TURPIN)

TYLER EVERETT (HARRISON X)

4

BRADLEY CALDWELL (ANDERSON)

10|JOSE PINA (LOVELAND)

5

PAYTON ABBOTT (HARRISON)

STERLING MALONE (LITTLE MIAMI)

6

BYE
B. FEKETE (WCLR)

Fall 3:14
J. NOE (TUR)

49

5-3
J. PINA (LOV)

11-9
P. ABBOTT (HARR)

50

Fall 1:25
B. FEKETE (WCLR)

Fall 1:05
P. ABBOTT (HARR)

116

Champion
P. ABBOTT (HARR)
Fall 1:51

L:3

L:4
TYLER EVERETT (HARRISON X)

51

L:5
BRADLEY CALDWELL (ANDERSON)

L:6
STERLING MALONE (LITTLE MIAMI)

52

L:50
J. PINA (LOV)

BYE
T. EVERETT (HARR X)

93

L:49
J. NOE (TUR)

Fall 1:26
S. MALONE (LM)

94

Fall :58
J. PINA (LOV)

Fall 2:37
S. MALONE (LM)

115

Third
S. MALONE (LM)
Fall :55

SW Ohio JV / 113
1. PAYTON ABBOTT (HARR)
2. BRYCE FEKETE (WCLR)
3. STERLING MALONE (LM)
4. JOSE PINA (LOV)



KEN SAXON III (HARRISON)

7

NATHAN SNYDER (MILFORD)

AIDEN SALEEBA (EDGEWOOD)

8

PEYTON RENO-HERN (KINGS)

9

9|PARKER ASHBY (LOVELAND)

10

BYE
K. SAXON III (HARR)

8-7
N. SNYDER (MIL)

53

BYE
P. RENO-HERN (KIN)

BYE
P. ASHBY (LOV)

54

7-5
N. SNYDER (MIL)

Fall :40
P. ASHBY (LOV)

118

Champion
P. ASHBY (LOV)
Fall 4:00

L:7

L:8
AIDEN SALEEBA (EDGEWOOD)

55

L:9

L:10

56

L:54
P. RENO-HERN (KIN)

BYE
A. SALEEBA (EDGW)

95

L:53
K. SAXON III (HARR)

96

Fall 1:55
A. SALEEBA (EDGW)

BYE
K. SAXON III (HARR)

117

Third
A. SALEEBA (EDGW)
Fall 1:47

SW Ohio JV / 120
1. PARKER ASHBY (LOV)
2. NATHAN SNYDER (MIL)
3. AIDEN SALEEBA (EDGW)
4. KEN SAXON III (HARR)



BLAKE ADAMS (HARRISON)

COLTON BACH (WEST CLERMONT)

11

LOGAN FIGHTMASTER (EDGEWOOD X)

CAMERON PIGG (MILFORD)

12

CARSON KRUEGER (TURPIN)

AMANI MATHIS (MILFORD X)

13

9|GAVIN FOLZENLOGAN (LOVELAND)

CONNER WOOD (EDGEWOOD)

14

Fall 1:02
C. BACH (WCLR)

Fall 1:16
L. FIGHTMASTER (EDG X)

57

Fall 1:21
C. KRUEGER (TUR)

10-4
G. FOLZENLOGAN (LOV)

58

8-2
L. FIGHTMASTER (EDG X)

Fall 1:13
G. FOLZENLOGAN (LOV)

120

Champion
G. FOLZENLOGAN (LOV)
15-3

L:11
BLAKE ADAMS (HARRISON)

L:12
CAMERON PIGG (MILFORD)

59

L:13
AMANI MATHIS (MILFORD X)

L:14
CONNER WOOD (EDGEWOOD)

60

L:58
C. KRUEGER (TUR)

8-5
C. PIGG (MIL)

97

L:57
C. BACH (WCLR)

Fall 2:50
C. WOOD (EDGW)

98

Fall 4:44
C. KRUEGER (TUR)

Fall 3:52
C. BACH (WCLR)

119

Third
C. BACH (WCLR)
Fall 2:06

SW Ohio JV / 126
1. GAVIN FOLZENLOGAN (LOV)
2. LOGAN FIGHTMASTER (EDG X)
3. COLTON BACH (WCLR)
4. CARSON KRUEGER (TUR)



BRODY HEMBREE (EDGEWOOD)

12|ALEX SMITH (LOVELAND)

15

BUBBA CARLISLE (MILFORD)

EVAN UPCHURCH (ANDERSON)

16

GAGE BEHRENS (HARRISON)

9|ALEX WRIGHT (LOVELAND X)

17

NATE CONKLIN (TURPIN)

DYLAN SMITH (WEST CLERMONT)

18

Fall 1:40
A. SMITH (LOV)

Fall 1:32
E. UPCHURCH (AND)

61

8-2
G. BEHRENS (HARR)

Fall 3:48
D. SMITH (WCLR)

62

16-6
A. SMITH (LOV)

Fall 1:34
D. SMITH (WCLR)

122

Champion
D. SMITH (WCLR)
Fall 3:29

L:15
BRODY HEMBREE (EDGEWOOD)

L:16
BUBBA CARLISLE (MILFORD)

63

L:17
9|ALEX WRIGHT (LOVELAND X)

L:18
NATE CONKLIN (TURPIN)

64

L:62
G. BEHRENS (HARR)

Fall 3:51
B. CARLISLE (MIL)

99

L:61
E. UPCHURCH (AND)

Fall :20
A. WRIGHT (LOV X)

100

5-1
G. BEHRENS (HARR)

Fall 2:25
E. UPCHURCH (AND)

121

Third
E. UPCHURCH (AND)
Fall 2:59

SW Ohio JV / 132
1. DYLAN SMITH (WCLR)
2. ALEX SMITH (LOV)
3. EVAN UPCHURCH (AND)
4. GAGE BEHRENS (HARR)



OWEN NEWBERRY (ANDERSON)

STEVEN WILLIAMS (HARRISON)

19

ANDREW AGUILERA (TURPIN)

MANNY ESCALANTE (MILFORD)

20

AVERY VOGT (HARRISON X)

9|JAKE CASE (LOVELAND)

21

BEN CLARK (KINGS)

LANDON HATLEY (WEST CLERMONT)

22

Fall 5:23
O. NEWBERRY (AND)

9-4
A. AGUILERA (TUR)

65

Fall 1:20
J. CASE (LOV)

Fall 3:20
L. HATLEY (WCLR)

66

6-4
A. AGUILERA (TUR)

Fall 5:00
J. CASE (LOV)

124

Champion
J. CASE (LOV)
Fall 1:58

L:19
STEVEN WILLIAMS (HARRISON)

L:20
MANNY ESCALANTE (MILFORD)

67

L:21
AVERY VOGT (HARRISON X)

L:22
BEN CLARK (KINGS)

68

L:66
L. HATLEY (WCLR)

12-7
S. WILLIAMS (HARR)

101

L:65
O. NEWBERRY (AND)

Fall 2:57
B. CLARK (KIN)

102

Fall :30
L. HATLEY (WCLR)

Fall 3:58
O. NEWBERRY (AND)

123

Third
L. HATLEY (WCLR)
Fall 2:27

SW Ohio JV / 138
1. JAKE CASE (LOV)
2. ANDREW AGUILERA (TUR)
3. LANDON HATLEY (WCLR)
4. OWEN NEWBERRY (AND)



MATTHEW NEAL (LITTLE MIAMI)

AUSTIN HEMMERLE (HARRISON X)

23

BRANDON RUSH (WEST CLERMONT)

CODY SMITH (ROSS)

24

RYLAND AMEND (HARRISON)

25

GUY SCHWALLER (WEST CLERMONT X)

GAGE EDWARDS (NORTHWEST)

26

Fall 1:24
M. NEAL (LM)

7-6
C. SMITH (ROSS)

69

BYE
R. AMEND (HARR)

Fall 3:32
G. SCHWALLER (WCLR X)

70

Fall :39
M. NEAL (LM)

4-1
R. AMEND (HARR)

126

Champion
R. AMEND (HARR)
Fall :47

L:23
AUSTIN HEMMERLE (HARRISON X)

L:24
BRANDON RUSH (WEST CLERMONT)

71

L:25

L:26
GAGE EDWARDS (NORTHWEST)

72

L:70
G. SCHWALLER (WCLR X)

Fall 5:42
A. HEMMERLE (HARR X)

103

L:69
C. SMITH (ROSS)

BYE
G. EDWARDS (NW)

104

Fall 4:09
G. SCHWALLER (WCLR X)

9-6
G. EDWARDS (NW)

125

Third
G. SCHWALLER (WCLR X)
Fall 5:53

SW Ohio JV / 145
1. RYLAND AMEND (HARR)
2. MATTHEW NEAL (LM)
3. GUY SCHWALLER (WCLR X)
4. GAGE EDWARDS (NW)



TRISTAN VILARDO (LITTLE MIAMI)

ETHAN COLLINS (HARRISON)

27

11|ZACH ROOKS (LOVELAND)

DAVID WEBB (KINGS)

28

HAYDUKE HESS (ROSS)

PATRICK DAMEN (WEST CLERMONT)

29

ERIC COOPER (HARRISON X)

RJ MURSINNA (MILFORD)

30

Fall :32
E. COLLINS (HARR)

Fall :23
Z. ROOKS (LOV)

73

Fall 4:00
H. HESS (ROSS)

14-3
E. COOPER (HARR X)

74

Fall :45
E. COLLINS (HARR)

16-6
H. HESS (ROSS)

128

Champion
E. COLLINS (HARR)
Fall :27

L:27
TRISTAN VILARDO (LITTLE MIAMI)

L:28
DAVID WEBB (KINGS)

75

L:29
PATRICK DAMEN (WEST CLERMONT)

L:30
RJ MURSINNA (MILFORD)

76

L:74
E. COOPER (HARR X)

Fall 1:12
D. WEBB (KIN)

105

L:73
Z. ROOKS (LOV)

Fall 3:30
RJ MURSINNA (MIL)

106

Fall 2:10
D. WEBB (KIN)

Fall 4:26
Z. ROOKS (LOV)

127

Third
Z. ROOKS (LOV)
Fall :32

SW Ohio JV / 152
1. ETHAN COLLINS (HARR)
2. HAYDUKE HESS (ROSS)
3. ZACH ROOKS (LOV)
4. DAVID WEBB (KIN)



JAKE RIVERIA (HARRISON X)

9|TRENT WILLIAMSON (LOVELAND)

31

JACOB SMITH (NORTHWEST)

32

TREVOR CLICK (WEST CLERMONT)

LUKE SCHNUR (KINGS)

33

ZACH ELDER (MILFORD)

LOGAN SOWDERS (HARRISON)

34

Fall 2:59
T. WILLIAMSON (LOV)

BYE
J. SMITH (NW)

77

Fall :51
T. CLICK (WCLR)

Fall 2:21
L. SOWDERS (HARR)

78

Fall 3:22
T. WILLIAMSON (LOV)

8-3
L. SOWDERS (HARR)

130

Champion
L. SOWDERS (HARR)
12-1

L:31
JAKE RIVERIA (HARRISON X)

L:32

79

L:33
LUKE SCHNUR (KINGS)

L:34
ZACH ELDER (MILFORD)

80

L:78
T. CLICK (WCLR)

BYE
J. RIVERIA (HARR X)

107

L:77
J. SMITH (NW)

Fall :33
Z. ELDER (MIL)

108

Fall :59
T. CLICK (WCLR)

Fall :18
Z. ELDER (MIL)

129

Third
T. CLICK (WCLR)
Fall :25

SW Ohio JV / 160
1. LOGAN SOWDERS (HARR)
2. TRENT WILLIAMSON (LOV)
3. TREVOR CLICK (WCLR)
4. ZACH ELDER (MIL)



TANNER SMITH (ROSS)

REECE MATRE (MILFORD)

35

THOMAS FORMAN (KINGS)

9|SEMI OZARSLAN (LOVELAND)

36

LUIS JIMINEZ (WEST CLERMONT)

K.J. ROBERTS (NORTHWEST)

37

BROCK VOGEL (ANDERSON)

AUSTIN SNAY (MILFORD X)

38

Fall 3:04
T. SMITH (ROSS)

Fall 5:11
S. OZARSLAN (LOV)

81

Fall :54
L. JIMINEZ (WCLR)

Fall :31
B. VOGEL (AND)

82

Fall 1:37
T. SMITH (ROSS)

Fall 3:12
B. VOGEL (AND)

132

Champion
T. SMITH (ROSS)
Fall 2:40

L:35
REECE MATRE (MILFORD)

L:36
THOMAS FORMAN (KINGS)

83

L:37
K.J. ROBERTS (NORTHWEST)

L:38
AUSTIN SNAY (MILFORD X)

84

L:82
L. JIMINEZ (WCLR)

Fall 1:23
R. MATRE (MIL)

109

L:81
S. OZARSLAN (LOV)

Fall :39
A. SNAY (MIL X)

110

Fall 3:56
L. JIMINEZ (WCLR)

6-5
S. OZARSLAN (LOV)

131

Third
L. JIMINEZ (WCLR)
Fall :32

SW Ohio JV / 170
1. TANNER SMITH (ROSS)
2. BROCK VOGEL (AND)
3. LUIS JIMINEZ (WCLR)
4. SEMI OZARSLAN (LOV)



TYLER TAKTAK (WEST CLERMONT)

39

9|VAUGHN PENCE (LOVELAND X)

40

AYDEN SPRINGER (KINGS)

41

ASHTON SUDDUTH (ANDERSON)

11|ANGEL LOZA (LOVELAND)

42

BYE
T. TAKTAK (WCLR)

BYE
V. PENCE (LOV X)

85

BYE
A. SPRINGER (KIN)

Fall 1:48
A. LOZA (LOV)

86

11-0
T. TAKTAK (WCLR)

Fall 1:29
A. LOZA (LOV)

134

Champion
T. TAKTAK (WCLR)
6-2

L:39

L:40

87

L:41

L:42
ASHTON SUDDUTH (ANDERSON)

88

L:86
A. SPRINGER (KIN)

111

L:85
V. PENCE (LOV X)

BYE
A. SUDDUTH (AND)

112

BYE
A. SPRINGER (KIN)

11-6
V. PENCE (LOV X)

133

Third
A. SPRINGER (KIN)
4-3

SW Ohio JV / 182
1. TYLER TAKTAK (WCLR)
2. ANGEL LOZA (LOV)
3. AYDEN SPRINGER (KIN)
4. VAUGHN PENCE (LOV X)



WES PRATHER (MILFORD)

KYLE BRAY (WEST CLERMONT)

43
K. BRAY (WCLR)
Fall 1:03

TREY CAMPBELL (ROSS)

11|IBRAHIM SHALASH (LOVELAND)

44
I. SHALASH (LOV)
6-1

from N:43
W. PRATHER (MIL)

from S:44
I. SHALASH (LOV)

89
I. SHALASH (LOV)
Fall 2:29

from S:43
K. BRAY (WCLR)

from N:44
T. CAMPBELL (ROSS)

90
K. BRAY (WCLR)
Fall :59

from N:89
W. PRATHER (MIL)

from S:90
T. CAMPBELL (ROSS)

113
W. PRATHER (MIL)
Fall 2:17

from S:89
I. SHALASH (LOV)

from N:90
K. BRAY (WCLR)

114
K. BRAY (WCLR)
Fall 1:21

SW Ohio JV / 195
1. KYLE BRAY (WCLR)
2. IBRAHIM SHALASH (LOV)
3. WES PRATHER (MIL)
4. TREY CAMPBELL (ROSS)



JACK JOHNSTONE (NORTHWEST)

9|SAWYER BOWIN (LOVELAND)

45

Champion
J. JOHNSTONE (NW)
Fall :44

SW Ohio JV / 220
1. JACK JOHNSTONE (NW)
2. SAWYER BOWIN (LOV)



JACOB DICAILLO (WEST CLERMONT)

46

Champion
J. DICAILLO (WCLR)
BYE

SW Ohio JV / 285
1. JACOB DICAILLO (WCLR)


